BRAND NAME
SALES NAME
MODEL NAME
RECYCLED PLASTIC
WEIGHT

TYPICAL ENERGY
CONSUMPTION (TEC)
PER YEAR

E_TEC LIMIT

EU ENERGY
EFFICIENCY INDEX:
SDR

DISPLAY SIZE
ASPECT RATIO

MAXIMUM
RESOLUTION

TYPE OF STAND

SEPARATE POWER
SUPPLY

TCO CERTIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

CERTIFICATION DATE

CERTIFICATE VALID
UNTIL

COMMENT

HP
E24i G4
HSD-0056-Q
85

6.25

36.8

54.2

0.60

24

Other

1920x1200

Pivot

No

TCO Certified Displays 9

D922120322

2022-12-04

2024-04-24

For products delivered without stand, the emission A.4.1 & A.4.2 is not cowvered;




