

Následující obsah plně odpovídá obsahu certifikátu na TCO webu:

BRAND NAME	HP
SALES NAME	E24i G4
MODEL NAME	HSD-0056-Q
RECYCLED PLASTIC	85
WEIGHT	6.25
TYPICAL ENERGY CONSUMPTION (TEC) PER YEAR	36.8
E_TEC LIMIT	54.2
EU ENERGY EFFICIENCY INDEX: SDR	0.60
DISPLAY SIZE	24
ASPECT RATIO	Other
MAXIMUM RESOLUTION	1920x1200
TYPE OF STAND	Pivot
SEPARATE POWER SUPPLY	No
TCO CERTIFIED	TCO Certified Displays 9
CERTIFICATE NUMBER	D922120322
CERTIFICATION DATE	2022-12-04
CERTIFICATE VALID UNTIL	2024-04-24
COMMENT	For products delivered without stand, the emission A.4.1 & A.4.2 is not covered;